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1 Dr. Satyabrata Sahoo AMBPS6694M dr_s_sahoo@yahoo.com MALE Principal 26.09.2012

2 Dr. Arup Ratan Misra AGQPM8033P arupratanmisra@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 20.02.2021

3 Dr. Chandrima Goswami Bhattacharya AGVPB1078Q profcgoswami@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 11.05.2002

4 Dr. Manika Rakshit AFAPR5593N manikadch20@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 17.04.2002

5 Dr. Md. Mossior Rahaman ACWPR7078R mossior.rahaman@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 01.04.2000

6 Dr. Probal Sarkar AKKPS2333L mailtoprobal@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 03.06.1986

7 Dr. Prodip Baidya AGFPB6894G sreesreenarmada@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 13.03.2001

8 Dr. Rajat Chakraborty ACVPC1233G profrajat28@yahoo.com MALE Associate Professor 03.01.1983

9 Dr. Rizwana Nasira ACWPN7410R rizwana.nasira@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 16.08.2002

10 Dr. Sovona Ghosh AEEPG2812E sovona@hotmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 07.03.2001

11 Dr. Subhashree Thakur ACQPT1386C subhasreethakur@yahoo.com FEMALE Associate Professor 08.08.2008

12 Dr. Subhasis Chakravarty ADSPC2319R subhasis.chakravarty@yahoo.co.in MALE Associate Professor 25.09.2014

13 Ranjit Mishra AJHPM2176K ranjitmishradch@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 01.07.2003

14 Shyamal Kumar Bandyopadhyay AEQPB2668K shyamalkrb@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 10.04.1997

15 Sudakshina Sarkar (Sengupta) ALFPS7488A sudakshinabsengupta@gmail.com FEMALE Associate Professor 11.10.2001

16 Sujit Kumar Sasmal ATDPS3079D sujitsasmal@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 30.04.2002

17 Sushanta Kumar Saha AKHPS6229C saha_sk1959@yahoo.co.in MALE Associate Professor 16.05.1989

18 Tarak Dey ADLPD0259J tarakdey2010@gmail.com MALE Associate Professor 19.09.1997

19 Abhijit Pathak ANBPP9413A abhijitdch@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 20.07.2010

20 Achyutananda Biswas ANAPB2078C achyutananda.biswas1979@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 19.04.2010

21 Bula Rani Howlader AENPH5162F bulahowlader12@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 14.05.2015

22 Dr. Anirban Shaw DRSPS5593A anirban.shaw@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 18.12.2019

23 Dr. Bratati Dey AGKPD4077C bratati.dey@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 29.07.2008

24 Dr. Kushal De AHXPD8082F dekushal@yahoo.co.in MALE Assistant Professor 19.09.2014

25 Dr. Malini Basu ALIPB0158P dr.malinibasu@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 30.07.2019

26 Dr. Mobina Parveen BYZPP4257Q mobinabot@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 04.09.2019

27 Dr. Partha Biswas AURPB8015D pbswsdchc@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 22.06.2017

28 Dr. Prabir Ghosh AQRPG7859C ghoshiac@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 01.10.2019

29 Dr. Puspita Ray ATIPR5257M puspita.rayy@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 24.12.2020

30 Dr. Rupa Acharya AJRPA9513A rupaacharya101097@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 19.04.2010

31 Dr. Rupanwita Sarkar BWJPS3441M rupanwita.biswas@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 02.11.2019

32 Dr. Sayanti Halder AFAPH3005F sayanti.halder@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 24.11.2016

33 Dr. Subhasis Bhattacharyya BJPPB6349L Subhasis.sanskrit@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 11.02.2017

34 Dr. Subodh Kumar Sahoo AUXPS5346M subodhiitkc@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 01.09.2020

35 Dr. Sukanta Das BUDPD7151D das.sukanta007@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 30.07.2019

36 Dr. Tapashree Ghosh BRAPG7543N drtghosh.dch@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 28.02.2015

37 Dr. Tusi Bhattacharya BKQPB8751C bhattacharyatusi@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 05.10.2016

38 Dr. Jaydev Misra AYMPM8682L jaydevmisra@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 02.05.2014

39 Kutubuddin Sheikh GWCPS8806Q kutubuddin92@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 30.07.2019

40 Lakshman Chandra Mandal AXUPM1765D Lakshmandchcollege700150@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 11.05.2010

41 Manas Mandal BLDPM5424P mnsmnd83@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 21.04.2010

42 Manasi Bhunia Mal AOUPB2241Q bhuniamanasi1234@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 04.08.2020

43 Nirza Moktan BJXPM1911K nirzamoktan@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 05.08.2019

44 Rasidul Karim BUUPK2245L rasidulkarim2011@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 21.12.2016

45 Sipra Halder ADQPH3994R sipramh@gmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 18.11.2008

46 Subir Gayen BSWPG2548C subirgayenju92@gmail.com MALE Assistant Professor 24.11.2016

47 Sudeshna Das CAFPD9658A sudeshnadas1990@rediffmail.com FEMALE Assistant Professor 24.11.2016
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48 Dr. Sudeshna Moitra BEXPM3349J hod_library@dchcollege.org FEMALE Librarian 25.11.2014

49 VACANT(ZOOLOGY)


